	Gold Reef Club Competition - 4 Aug 2018

	Level 10 & Seniors

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nr
	Gymnast
	Age
	Club
	Hoop
	Rank
	Ball
	Rank
	Clubs
	Rank
	Ribbon
	Rank
	Final
	Rank

	375
	Anthea le Roux
	O15
	Tuks
	    5,65 
	    3 
	       -   
	    2 
	    8,10 
	    1 
	      4,00 
	    2 
	  17,75 
	     1 

	376
	Shana Mareiros
	O15
	Gold Reef
	    6,45 
	    1 
	       -   
	    2 
	    5,00 
	    4 
	      4,40 
	    1 
	  15,85 
	     2 

	374
	Gabriella Chantler
	O15
	Tuks
	    6,25 
	    2 
	       -   
	    2 
	    3,70 
	    5 
	      3,85 
	    3 
	  13,80 
	     3 

	373
	Hannah Haines
	O15
	Ocean
	       -   
	    6 
	    4,20 
	    1 
	    6,00 
	    2 
	      2,65 
	    5 
	  12,85 
	     4 

	371
	Katherina Pavlov
	O15
	Prima
	    5,50 
	    4 
	       -   
	    2 
	    3,40 
	    6 
	      3,40 
	    4 
	  12,30 
	     5 

	372
	Nicole Dixon
	O15
	Prima
	    3,85 
	    5 
	       -   
	    2 
	    5,60 
	    3 
	      1,60 
	    6 
	  11,05 
	     6 

	
	

















	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nr
	Gymnast
	Age
	Club
	Hoop
	Rank
	Ball
	Rank
	Clubs
	Rank
	Ribbon
	Rank
	Final
	Rank

	381
	Lilica Burger
	SNR
	Klerksdorp
	  11,60 
	    2 
	  10,50 
	    2 
	  11,85 
	    1 
	      9,55 
	    1 
	  43,50 
	     1 

	380
	Palessa Mohlamme
	SNR
	Klerksdorp
	  12,00 
	    1 
	    8,90 
	    5 
	  10,65 
	    2 
	      8,20 
	    2 
	  39,75 
	     2 

	379
	Erin Wakefield
	SNR
	Gold Reef
	    8,90 
	    4 
	  10,75 
	    1 
	  10,50 
	    3 
	      7,20 
	    5 
	  37,35 
	     3 

	383
	Chante du Toit
	SNR
	KSG Potch
	  10,70 
	    3 
	    7,85 
	    6 
	    8,70 
	    4 
	      5,95 
	    6 
	  33,20 
	     4 

	377
	Karlin van Tonder
	SNR
	Rhythmia 
	    7,95 
	    6 
	  10,00 
	    3 
	    4,75 
	    7 
	      8,05 
	    3 
	  30,75 
	     5 

	378
	Karishma Naicker
	SNR
	Gold Reef
	    6,05 
	    7 
	    9,75 
	    4 
	    4,65 
	    8 
	      7,65 
	    4 
	  28,10 
	     6 

	384
	Marlize Venter
	SNR
	KSG Potch
	    8,50 
	    5 
	    5,60 
	    8 
	    8,25 
	    5 
	      5,25 
	    7 
	  27,60 
	     7 

	386
	Gemma Oosthuizen
	SNR
	All Starz
	    4,65 
	    8 
	    6,35 
	    7 
	    5,65 
	    6 
	      2,30 
	    9 
	  18,95 
	     8 

	382
	Tayedza Chikumbirike
	SNR
	Drastic Gymnastics
	    1,60 
	  10 
	    2,45 
	  10 
	    4,00 
	    9 
	      4,00 
	    8 
	  12,05 
	     9 

	387
	Monique Slabbert
	SNR
	Ibhayigym
	    1,80 
	    9 
	    2,70 
	    9 
	    3,55 
	  10 
	      2,15 
	  10 
	  10,20 
	   10 












